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Chargeable to the Unexpended Balance on the 31st March, 1886.

CLASS IV.—ROADS—continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Hem. 1886-87.
Amount AmountVoted for recluir edExpendi- A btUYearhiS Authorized.

MINISTER OF LANDS—continued.

VOTE No. 82—continued.
Roads to open vs Lands befobe Sale—continued.

Wellington—continued.
East Tiraumea Road
South Mangaone Soad
Puketoi
Maungakarstu
Small Buna, Upper "Wanganui
Tiraumea Sridgo

£

2,000
1,200
2,000
1,000

J 1,000
600

31,108

Nelson —
Ahaufp, to Kopara and Amuri
Takaka to Karamea
Brooklands Valley Soad
Karamea to Mokihinui
Miscellansous
Takaka to Anatoki and Collingwood ...
Tadmor Soad
Turakica end adjacent valleys
Maruia to Amuri
Wangape&a to Mokihinui
Ahaura (Matjon's) to Haupiri
Heaphy Vralley Road
Takaka to Stockyard, Collingwood Eoad
Pigeon Vdley to Motuoka
Dovedale
Pretty Bridge Valley
G-rey Valley via Clarke to Maruia

100
200
175

1,250
378

1,420
1,687

300
2,000
1,000
2,000

600
250
500
200
200
200

Marlborough—Rai Ronga and Wliangamoa Roads ...
12,460

6
300

Westland—
Moeraki Crossing to Otumotu
Kumara to Beach
Miscellaneous
Teremakau to Bell Hill Road
Wiiikukupa to Cook'sRiver Flat
Gillespie's to Cook's River Flat
Cascade Valley Road
Crooked River Road
Pounamu to Teremakau
Maintain to Paringa

300
2,000
1,000
1,920
3,040
1,000

500
1,400

11,160

Canterbury—
To Upper Ashley over Kuku Pass
Burke's Pass through Mackenzie Country to

Ahuriri
Miscellaneous
Irrigation Works, Eyre and Wainrakariri
Oxford Bush to Upper Ashley

800

350
133
150
500
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