Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Chargeable to the Unexpended Balance on the 31st March, 1886.

CLASS IV.—ROADS—continued.

Item.					1886-8	37.
				-	Amount Voted for Expendi- ture this Year.	Amount required to be Authorized
	MINISTER OF LANDS-cont	inued.		£	£	£
	VOTE No. 82—continued.			~	~	_
	ROADS TO OPEN UP LANDS BEFORE SAI Wellington—continued.	LE—continue	ed.			
	East Tiraumea Road					2,000
	South Mangaone Road	•••				1,200
	Puketoi	•••			}	2,000
	Maungakaretu	•••				1,000
	Small Runs, Upper Wanganui	•••				1,000
	Tiraumea Bridge	•••	•••			600
						31,108
5	Nelson					
	Ahauga to Kopara and Amuri	•••	•••			100
	Takaka to Karamea Brooklands Valley Road	•••	•••			200 175
	Karamea to Mokihinui	•••	•••			1,250
	Miscellaneous	•••				378
	Takaka to Anatoki and Collingwood					1,420
	Tadmor Road					1,687
	Turakina and adjacent valleys				İ	300
	Maruia to Amuri	•••				2,000
	Wangapeka to Mokihinui	•••	•••			1,000
	Ahaura (Mason's) to Haupiri Heaphy Valley Road	•••	•••			2,000 60 0
	Takaka to Stockyard, Collingwood B	load	•••			250
	Pigeon Valley to Motucka					500
	Dovedale	•••				200
	Pretty Bridge Valley	•••				200
	Grey Valley via Clarke to Maruia	•••				200
						12,460
6	Marlborough—					
	Rai Ronga and Whangamoa Roads					300
	1501 150 1ga ana 1, nanganioa 100 au	•••	•••			,,,
			ĺ			
7	Westland— Moeraki Crossing to Otumotu					
	Kumara to Beach	•••				
	Miscellaneous					300
i	Teremakau to Bell Hill Road	•••	•••			2,000
	Waikukupa to Cook's River Flat					1,000
	Gillespie's to Cook's River Flat	•••			ļ	1,920
	Cascade Valley Road	•••	••••			3,040
ļ	Crooked River Road Pounamu to Teremakau	•••	•••			1,000 500
	Mahitahi to Paringa		••••			1,400
						<u> </u>
						11,160
8	Canterbury —				1.	1
	To Upper Ashley over Kuku Pass					800
	Burke's Pass through Mackenzie	e Country	to			2.50
	Ahuriri Miscellaneous	•••				350
			1		1	133
	Irrigation Works, Eyre and Wainral	onini				150